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Group: Platu25

#

Sail number Bow number

UKR2727

UKR45

777 777

UKR-1392

UKR484

N

24

MIR CUP, GRAND FINAL

Ha4Hu X1Tb no-B3pocaomy!

2021-09-04 / 2021-09-05
OHinpo, Ukraine

Boat name Skipper

BALAMUT B52 Reznikov Oleg
Centravis Atanasov Yuriy

Intra Prus Sergey
osaG/onr Dmitrenko Taras
REBEL Bindyugin Volodimir
X-line Hmelnikov Artem
ke Mone Suschevskiy Dmitro

Conpy»ecTBo Konstanskiy Vladimir

Type of vessel
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25

Platu 25
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